
 

CIVIL CASE COVER SHEET

1. Location Code  _____________

2. Court    Circuit Civil  Chancery   Probate  

3. Docket No.  ________________

4. Filing Date  ________________

5. Plaintiffs Defendants 

Attorneys (Firm name, Address, and Telephone Number) Attorneys (if known) 

6. General Sessions Appeal (check box if case is appealed or transferred from general sessions court)    Yes

7. Original Filing Type of Suit

General Civil Domestic Relations Other 

 451 Medical Malpractice  361 Paternity   541 Judicial Hospitalization 

 461 Contract/Debt  362  Legitimation     382 Contempt 

 462  Specific Performance  363  Adoption 

 471 Other Damages/Torts   364  Surrender 

 481 Real Estate Matter   371 Divorce with minor children 

 491 Workers Compensation  372 Divorce without minor children 

 501 Probate  381 Order of Protection 

 511 Juvenile Court Appeal  383 Residential Parenting/no Child Support 

 513  Appeal from Admin. Hearing   384 Residential Parenting/Child Support 

 571 Conservatorship   385  Child Support 

 572  Guardianship  387 Wage Assignment Hearing  

 573  Trust  391 Interstate Support - Incoming 

 581 Miscellaneous General Civil    392  Interstate Support - Outgoing 

 401 Other Domestic Relations  

     Reopened Filing Type of Suit 

Petition for 

 381 Order of Protection   501 Probate 

 382 Contempt  541 Judicial Hospitalization 

 383 Residential Parenting/no Child Support  571 Conservatorship 

 384 Residential Parenting/Child Support  572 Guardianship 

 385  Child Support  573 Trust 

 387 Wage Assignment Hearing   551 Other 

DISPOSITION INFORMATION 
8. Disposition Date ___________________

9. Manner of Disposition

 1 Withdrawn  6 Dismissal 

 2 Compromise/settlement-no court hearing  7 Trial-Non-jury 

 3 Court approved settlement  8 Trial-Jury 

 4 Uncontested/Default  9 Other 

 5 Transferred Disposition involved Alternative Dispute Resolution Yes  No 

10. Judge ___________________________________________

11. If the case is a 451 or 471 typesuit, were money damages awarded? Yes  No If yes,amount $_____________ 

12. If the case is a 451 or 471 typesuit and involves an additur or remittitur is it an:   Additur, amount $_____________  

(FORM NO:TJIS/CI1 revised 1/2009)          

or   Remittitur, amount $_____________

 


	Location Code: 
	Civil: Off
	Chancery: Off
	Probate: Off
	Docket Number: 
	Filing Date: 
	451: Off
	461: Off
	462: Off
	471: Off
	481: Off
	491: Off
	501: Off
	511: Off
	513: Off
	571: Off
	572: Off
	573: Off
	581: Off
	361: Off
	362: Off
	363: Off
	364: Off
	371: Off
	372: Off
	381: Off
	383: Off
	384: Off
	385: Off
	387: Off
	391: Off
	392: Off
	401: Off
	541: Off
	382: Off
	Reopen 381: Off
	Reopen 382: Off
	Reopen 383: Off
	Reopen 384: Off
	Reopen 385: Off
	Reopen 387: Off
	Reopen 501: Off
	Reopen 541: Off
	Reopen 571: Off
	Reopen 572: Off
	Reopen 573: Off
	Reopen 551: Off
	Dispo1: Off
	Dispo2: Off
	Dispo3: Off
	Dispo4: Off
	Dispo5: Off
	Dispo6: Off
	Dispo7: Off
	Dispo8: Off
	Dispo9: Off
	Attorneys Firm name Address and Telephone Number: 
	Attorneys if known: 
	ADR yes: Off
	ADR No: Off
	Damage amount: 
	Additur Amount: 
	Remittitur amount: 
	Money Yes: Off
	Money No: Off
	Additur: Off
	Remittitur: Off
	10 Judge: 
	8 Disposition Date: 
	GS transfer yes: Off
	Plaintiffs: 
	Defendants: 


