## CIVIL CASE COVER SHEET

<ol> <li>Location Code</li> <li>Court □ Circuit Civil □ Chancery □ Probate</li> <li>Docket No</li> <li>Filing Date</li> </ol>		
5. Plaintiffs	Defendants	
Attorneys (Firm name, Address, and Telephone Number)	Attorneys (if know	n)
<ul> <li>6. General Sessions Appeal (check box if case is appealed or transferred from general sessions court) □ Yes</li> <li>7. Original Filing Type of Suit</li> </ul>		
□ 451 Medical Malpractice □ 461 Contract/Debt □ 462 Specific Performance □ 471 Other Damages/Torts □ 481 Real Estate Matter □ 491 Workers Compensation □ 501 Probate □ 511 Juvenile Court Appeal □ 513 Appeal from Admin. Hearing □ 571 Conservatorship □ 572 Guardianship □ 573 Trust □ 581 Miscellaneous General Civil	Domestic Relations  361 Paternity  362 Legitimation  363 Adoption  364 Surrender  371 Divorce with mine  372 Divorce without n  381 Order of Protection  383 Residential Parent  384 Residential Parent  385 Child Support  387 Wage Assignmen  391 Interstate Support  392 Interstate Support  401 Other Domestic R	ninor children on ting/no Child Support ting/Child Support  t Hearing - Incoming - Outgoing
Petition for  □ 381 Order of Protection  □ 382 Contempt  □ 383 Residential Parenting/no Child Supp  □ 384 Residential Parenting/Child Support  □ 385 Child Support  □ 387 Wage Assignment Hearing		□ 501 Probate □ 541 Judicial Hospitalization □ 571 Conservatorship □ 572 Guardianship □ 573 Trust □ 551 Other
DISPOSITION INFORMATION  8. Disposition Date  9. Manner of Disposition 1 Withdrawn 2 Compromise/settlement-no court hearing 3 Court approved settlement 4 Uncontested/Default 5 Transferred	□ 6 Dismissal □ 7 Trial-Non-ju □ 8 Trial-Jury □ 9 Other Disposition involv	ry ved Alternative Dispute Resolution □Yes □ No
10. Judge		
11. If the case is a 451 or 471 typesuit, were money damages awarded? □Yes □ No If yes,amount \$		
12. If the case is a 451 or 471 typesuit and involves a	an additur or remittitur i	- P - 1-1-1